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I8a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2024
GT SERIES CUP Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
1o TREINO 22/11/2024 10:20 . ......

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:30:54

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(10) REGINALDO NAPPI

1 29266 59178 25305  1:53.749 +9.123 10:42:27.534
2 29245 58632 24831  1:52.708 +8.082 10:44:20.242
3 28602  57.079 24763  1:50.444 +5.818 10:46:10.686
4 28710 56345 24588  1:49.643 +5.017 10:48:00.329
5 27763 55849  24.692  1:48.304 +3.678 10:49:48.633
6 27616 55723 24703  1:48.042 +3.416 10:51:36.675
7 27428 55169 24331  1:46.928 +2.302 10:53:23.603
p8  27.057 56.115 1:55.906 +11.280 10:55:19.509
9 54133 24074  6:10.180  +4:25.554 11:01:29.689
10 27183 53517  24.008  1:44.708 +0.082 11:03:14.397
11 26.687 53.828 24.111 11:04:59.023
12 29032  57.876 24521  1:51.429 +6.803 11:06:50.452
p13 32918  1:00.973 2:05.212 +20.586 11:08:55.664
(3) ALEXANDRE AULER
1 29984  59.388 25695  1:55.067 +9.687 10:47:26.030
2 29625 58950 25895  1:54.470 +9.090 10:49:20.500
3 20612  56.826  24.856  1:51.294 +5.914 10:51:11.794
4 28321 56.736 25082  1:50.139 +4.759 10:53:01.933
5 28040 56536  24.868  1:49.444 +4.064 10:54:51.377
6 28773 55395 24525  1:48.693 +3.313 10:56:40.070
7 27392 54764 24236  1:46.392 +1.012 10:58:26.462
8 29661 57.681 25301  1:52.643 +7.263 11:00:19.105
9 27.324 53.996 24.060 11:02:04.485
p10 30658  1:01.176 2:06.620 +21.240 11:04:11.105

(420) TURCO MELIK
1 35315  1:.05.515 30.758 2:11.588 +20.364 10:54:56.695

2 29362 58.704 25291  1:53.357 +2.133 10:56:50.052
3 28315 57.425 25.484 10:58:41.276
4 28310 58.116 25364  1:51.790 +0.566 11:00:33.066
5 28553 57.948 25237  1:51.738 +0.514 11:02:24.804
6 28324 57.591 25330  1:51.245 +0.021 11:04:16.049

p7 31366  1:04.096 2:12.046 +20.822 11:06:28.095

(76) PEDRO BEZERRA JR

1 31970 1:11.285  28.989  2:12.244 +19.596 10:44:31.961
2 32724  1:05.804 26392 2:04.920 +12.272 10:46:36.881
3 30.057 1:00.376 26.602  1:57.035 +4.387 10:48:33.916
4 20027 58430  26.290  1:53.747 +1.099 10:50:27.663
5 28.725 57.733 26.190 10:52:20.311

p6  38.369  1:01.645 2:14.134 +21.486 10:54:34.445

p7 1:04.778 3:48.639  +1:55.991 10:58:23.084

(12) LUCAS VACCARI

1 30.366  1:03.970 26459  2:00.795 +6.370 10:42:30.013
2 29593  1:00.968 25667  1:56.228 +1.803 10:44:26.241
3 29722 59.517 25.186 [IEEEEE 10:46:20.666
4 20182  1:00.374 25345  1:54.901 +0.476 10:48:15.567
5 29723 59.386 25771  1:54.880 +0.455 10:50:10.447

p6 31470  1:04.665 2:17.358 +22.933 10:52:27.805

(212) CARLOS/GABRIEL VALONE

1 34090 1.08539  27.938 10:56:57.577
p2 31.661 1:05.591 2:13.538 +2.971 10:59:11.115
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